ŀ	26914 RESCISSION	DN OF NOTICE OF DEFAULT VOL ma Page 4559				
		d in which Jimmy H. Dill and Vicky A. Dill				
	was draptor					
	recorded May 2	was beneficiary, said trust deed w , in book/reei/volume No. M83 at page 6705				
	odumy, oregon, and conveyed to the said trusted	e the following real property situated in said country.				
	TO SHOWE ON ICASTOR STUR					
	ध्येत्रस्तुं हिः देशियाः, स्ट्रांस् स्ट्रांस् स्ट्रांस् स्ट्रांस् स्ट्रांस् स्ट्रांस् इत्यां प्रविद्यार्थाः स्ट्रांस् स्ट्रांस् स्ट्रांस् स्ट्रान्स् इत्या हिः स्ट्रान्स् अस्ट्रांस् स्ट्रान्स् स्ट्रान्स् स्ट्रान्स् स्ट्रान्स् स्ट्रान्स् स्ट्रान्स् स्ट्रान्स् स्ट्रान्स् स्ट्रान्स् स्ट्रान्स्	<ul> <li>Constant (1997) (</li></ul>				
A notice of grantor's default under said trust deed, containing the beneficiary's or trustee's election to sell al						
<b>0</b> 1 71	August 29 , 19.90, in sa 17314 . & & & & MeXiik/YinXrumentynic/dif reason of the default being cured as permitted by described in said notice of default has been remo	grantor's obligations secured by said trust deed was recorded id mortgage records, in $bosk/rest/volume No.$				
of default and election to sell; said trust deed and all obligations secured thereby rescind, cancel and withdraw said no lorce and effect the same as if no acceleration had occurred and as if said notice of default had not been given; it being underst however, that this rescission shall not be construed as waiving or allecting any breach or default — past, present or luture — under trust deed or as impairing any right or remedy thereunder, or as modifying or allection in any respect any of the terms, covenants, or ditions or obligations thereoi, but is and shall be deemed to be only an election without prejudice, not to cause a sale to be made y suant to said notice so recorded. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned trustee has hereunto soft his hered to be the terms of ter						
	officers duly authorized thereunto by order of its	s Board of Directors.				
	DATED: March 3	Willin 2 Lisen				
	(If exected by a corporation, affix collared by a corporation,	이가 <del>있는 부정 이 있</del> 는 것을 것을 가지로 못 한다. 것을 가운 것				
	(If the signer of the above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment apposite.) STATE OF OREGON,	Trusi				
•	County of Klamath 355.	STATE OF OREGON.				
i I So	March	County ol for the second secon				
	William L. Sisemore	19, by				
N.	COTAL CONTRACT					
	particulation on Notary Public for Ocasion					
9.97	(SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon	Notary Public lor Oregon My commission expires: (SEA				
1.1	15 01 010 S					
	PERCISCION OF NOTION					
	OF DEFAULT	STATE OF OREGON,				
	OF DEFAULT           RE: Trust Deed from	County of				
	OF DEFAULT RE: Trust Deed from Grantor	County of				
	OF DEFAULT           RE: Trust Deed from	County of				
	OF DEFAULT RE: Trust Deed from Grantor to Trustee	County of				
	OF DEFAULT RE: Trust Deed from Grantor to Trustee AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO SIGNATION	County of				
	OF DEFAULT RE: Trust Deed from Grantor to Trustee AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO KLamath First Federal S & L P.O. Box 5270	County of				
	OF DEFAULT RE: Trust Deed from Grantor to Trustee AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO KLamath First Federal S & L	County of				

÷

AND PROVED

1360

Her bing hart angene that is a structure to the set where the set and the the set and the
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC
References and the antiseria mathematic stand H. Dill and Vicky A. Dill
Research and following described real property situate in Klamath County, Oregon:
A tract of land situated in the NSEY of Section 9, Township 39 South, Range 10 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Gregon, and being more particularly described as follows:
Beginning at the East quarter corner of Section 9, said Township and Range, and running South 0°08' West 668.25 feet to a point; Thence North 89°52'West 1985.6 feet; thence South 0°08' West 333.25
feet to the true point of beginning of this description; thence North 89°52' West 469.4 feet to the Easterly right of way of the County road known as the Pine Grove Road; thence along said Easterly right of way. South 24°51' West 267.0 feet to the beginning of a 10°53' curve
19°51' West and whose long chord is 95.4 feet in length to its intersection with the South line of the ShNWhSEL of said Section 9; thence leaving said Pine Grove Road right of way and running along
Said South line of said S5NW3SE3; South 89°49' East 613.25 feet; thence North 0°08' East 333.25 feet, more or less to the true point of beginning.
19. Torrest verrette verrette fin diedenspiedelen en hereiten in his band was eine endweignes 19. Europeitige is nas publies in Sustemationen geberstend und de benjamme van is zo stilled terrande by in 19. Sustematike die Automie Sustematike al the Darie of the street

## STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

11.225

Filed for record	at request of	Wm. L. Sisemor	e	the	13th	dav
of <u>Mar</u>		at4:30	o'clock P M.	and duly recorded in	Vol. M91	uuy
	of	Mortgages	on Page	4559		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			Evelyn Biel	in County Cler	rk	
FEE \$13.0	0		By Qa	uline Mulle	ndere	

	and the second
	SDITON TO MORRISK
in hour in the state of the state in the second way in the second s	REAL OF DELETION OF THE SECOND
and the second s	
An manual to first the sound new result. Market	WILLIAM L. SISEMORE Attorney at Law 540 Main Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601
1999년 1월 1997년 1월 1997년 1월 1997년 1월 1997년 1월 1997년 1월 19 1월 1997년 1월 1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·